
SIRA NO Öğrenci No Adı Soyadı Mülakat Yeri Tarih Mülakat Saati
1 160202102 MUHAMMED SEFA YAMAN

2 170202031 FATİH KURT

3 180202024 RIDVAN GÜNEŞ

4 180202106 MUHAMMED MUSTAFA KILIÇ

5 190202008 NECİP TURAN

6 190202068 TALİP AKYÜZ

7 200202002 İSMAİL ŞAHİN

8 200202007 MAHMUT YAĞIZ DENİZ

9 200202015 ALPEREN GÜZELKÜÇÜK

10 200202016 FEHMİ BURAK COŞKUN

11 200202021 MEHMET YILDIRIM

12 200202032 İREM DOGAN

13 200202033 CENGİZ HAN ÖZDEMİR

14 200202041 MUHAMMET HÜSEYİN ÖZÇELİK

15 200202044 ENES GÜNDOĞDU

16 200202058 EMİR GÖÇÜK

17 200202062 FURKAN KEÇİLİOĞLU

18 200202063 HEDİKA EBRAR TEKİN

19 200202069 BURAK ÇAYAN

20 200202094 ENES EMRE SALMAN

21 213202004 TOLGA UYGUR

22 213202010 ENES ÇETİN

23 213202011 AHMET SEFA SAVAŞ

24 213202012 TAYLAN ÖZGÜR ALTINBULAK

25 213202013 SERDAR ÖZHAN GÜNEYİ

26 213202014 ABDULLAH BÜYÜKYILDIRIM

27 213202018 NİLAY MERCAN

28 213202019 FATİH DEMİRDAĞ

29 213202021 HASAN GÜMÜŞ

30 213202022 FURKAN ÖZEN

31 213202029 ÖZLEM KILIÇ

32 213202030 HACI AKDENİZ

33 213202031 SEFA BOZDEMİR

34 213202032 EDANUR KARATEPE

35 213202035 EMİR BERKE OKUR

36 213202037 AHMET AYDIN

37 213202044 MERT MUSTAFA UYGUN

38 213202045 İREM GENEL

39 213202046 AYBERK VARLIK

40 213202049 BEHRAM ATA TÜRKÖZ

41 213202053 UMUT AHMET MIZRAK

42 213202054 MELİKE CANSU

43 213202057 SILA BULUT

44 213202058 ENES DELİKKAYA

45 213202059 BİLAL BURAK KAMBAK

46 213202060 ERKAN KARABIÇAK

47 213202061 İREM CİLVE

48 213202067 HASAN ALİ AKGÜN

49 213202071 BUSE KOLCU

50 213202072 HATİCE KELEŞ

51 213202090 ARİF MANAV

52 213202091 SAMİ ATICI

53 213202092 ÖNDER FİLİZ

54 213202094 PAŞA ÖZCAN

55 213202095 ÖMER FARUK MUTLU

56 223202001 RIZA CEM KILIÇ

57 223202002 İREM DOĞAN

58 223202004 AYŞE NUR ERBOĞA

59 223202006 ALİ SADİ ESER

60 223202007 BERKAY GÜLEN

61 223202008 ALİEREN SEVER

62 223202009 ARİF MERT ŞAHİN

63 223202011 SEMİH LEYLEK

64 223202013 AHMET BEKTAŞ

65 223202014 ALEYNA GÜLIRMAK

66 223202015 ZEYNEP KILINÇ

67 223202017 EMİRHAN ALKAN

68 223202018 OSMAN BERKAY ERTEKİN

69 223202019 CEREN SARIKAYA

70 223202020 SELİNAY AYDOĞDU

71 223202021 BERAT İSA

72 223202022 MERT AYDIN

73 223202023 FURKAN MERT ÖZBİLGİÇ

74 223202025 TOPRAK RANA AKMAN

75 223202026 ÖZGÜR EFE GÜRSU

76 223202027 EMİRHAN ŞİMŞEK

77 223202028 UMUT ÇOBAN

78 223202029 UTKU ÖZER

79 223202031 ESRA ÇELİK

80 223202032 KADİR EREN

81 223202033 MUHAMMED SEFA TUNÇ

82 223202034 FURKAN SESSİZ

83 223202035 EGE UĞUR

84 223202036 TALİP GÜZEL

85 223202037 TALHA CANDEMİR

86 223202038 EROL BARTU SELVİ
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SIRA NO Öğrenci No Adı Soyadı Mülakat Yeri Tarih Mülakat Saati
1 223202040 SILANUR BAYLAM

2 223202041 OZAN KAYATEMİR

3 223202044 OĞUZALP KARADAVUT

4 223202046 ALİ ÇANKAYA

5 223202048 TALHA ÖZTÜRK

6 223202049 ONURHAN MISIRLIOĞLU

7 223202050 TUNAHAN AKGÜMÜŞ

8 223202051 EGE ÖZTETİK

9 223202052 SUDENAZ PEKER

10 223202054 CEM KÜÇÜKGILAVUZ

11 223202055 TARIK ERDOĞAN

12 223202059 MEHMET ALPEREN GÖKTÜRK

13 223202060 YAĞIZ YÜCEL

14 223202062 MUHAMMET BEREKET

15 223202064 YILDIRIM ATAALP

16 223202066 BURAK DEMİRTAŞ

17 223202067 BUĞRAHAN BORUCU

18 223202068 ENİS BERKAY DEMİR

19 223202070 EMİR KAAN ŞAKRAK

20 223202072 SERVET AĞIR

21 223202074 RECEP DEMİRCİ

22 223202078 SAKİNE SİMGE ÖZCAN

23 223202080 ARZU HATİCE CÖMERT

24 223202096 İREM YILDIRIM

25 223202810 SERHAT YILDIRIMCİ

26 223202811 SÜLEYMAN YALÇINKAYA

27 160250097 MURAT ÇEVİK

28 190250007 ÖMER FARUK EROĞLU

29 190250008 KEMAL ULAŞ GÖLPUNAR

30 190250038 ARDA BAYKAL

31 190250039 OĞUZHAN DEMİREL

32 190250044 ALPEREN ÜNGÖRMÜŞ

33 190250048 ZİYA YILDIRIM

34 190250067 HASAN HÜSEYİN YAKAR

35 190250068 BEYZA NUR EVCİ

36 190250069 AHMET YASİN ATEŞ

37 190250070 SALİH AYDIN

38 200250004 KÜBRA CÖMERT

39 200250007 SİNEM ALTINOK

40 200250013 BORA ALPHAN

41 200250014 OSMAN KAVAK

42 200250031 OĞUZHAN ÇAKMAK

43 200250032 UMUT SAĞ

44 200250033 İSMAİL CAN SÖNMEZ

45 200250035 ÖMER TOSUNOĞLU

46 200250036 SAFURE GÜNGÖRMÜŞ

47 200250039 EMİRCAN YILDIZ

48 200250040 EREN DEMİR

49 200250042 ZEYNEP RANA TÜRKYILMAZ

50 200250047 DURANCAN ÇAKIR

51 200250055 VOLKAN ÖZTÜRK

52 200250058 MEHMET ADA

53 200250067 EMRE YILDIRIM

54 200250068 ÜMİT CEBECİ

55 200250082 TUNAHAN BARIŞKAN

56 213250005 AYSEL BAĞCI

57 213250006 İSA ŞENEL

58 213250007 ECE KARAMAHMUT

59 213250012 FURKAN YEŞİLYURT

60 213250013 NİZAM BERAT GÜLER

61 213250016 SEREN SERBEST

62 213250020 AHMET RAUF ÇİLSAL

63 213250022 İSMAİL METİN

64 213250024 MUSTAFA KAAN DOĞANTEKİN

65 213250026 FERHAT EMRE ERGENÇ

66 223250002 METEHAN BOZBUĞA

67 223250003 BAHADIR ÜNAL GÜNGÖR

68 223250005 SELİN BAYAR

69 223250006 EMRE ŞEN

70 223250007 AHMET BERAT TİFTİK

71 223250010 ENDER OKATAN

72 223250011 YALÇIN TÜFEKÇİOĞLU

73 223250012 YASİN KABASAKALOĞLU

74 223250015 EMRE ÇALIK

75 223250016 BERKAY KAYIŞ

76 223250020 ADEM AKYÜZ

77 223250022 ADEM TİFTİKÇİ

78 223250025 GÖKHAN BAŞÜRÜN

79 223250030 ANIL İLHAN

80 223250031 AHMET FARUK ALTUN

81 223250036 BİLAL TANER

82 223250037 GÖRKEM MURAT

83 223250038 FATİH ÇAKIR

84 223250041 AHMET KUBİLAY YILMAZ

85 223250073 TURAN ALDEMİR

86 223250609 MUSTAFA UĞURLU
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SIRA NO Öğrenci No Adı Soyadı Mülakat Yeri Tarih Mülakat Saati
1 170202031 FATİH KURT

2 180202005 MUHAMMED MUSTAFA ÇAKIR

3 180202024 RIDVAN GÜNEŞ

4 180202057 NECMİ ÖZTOPRAK

5 180202098 BERKAY GÜRLER

6 180202106 MUHAMMED MUSTAFA KILIÇ

7 190202005 ERTUĞRUL CAN İMRE

8 190202008 NECİP TURAN

9 190202010 BETÜL MADEN

10 190202028 SÜLEYMAN EMİR ŞENEREN

11 190202031 İSMAİL ENES GÜRSES

12 190202036 ŞİLAN YEŞİLYURT

13 190202045 AHMET ZAHİT BAYRAKTAR

14 190202046 FARUK KIRIŞ

15 190202048 ŞEVKET ENES ÇOTUROĞLU

16 190202054 YUSUF ZİYA SUNAR

17 190202064 GÜRKAN TUNÇ

18 190202068 TALİP AKYÜZ

19 190202071 MUHAMMET AHMET BİÇER

20 190202096 MEHMET KAAN YILDIZ

21 190202097 AYNUR COŞKUN

22 190202098 ENGİN YÜKSEL

23 190202099 ARDA AKGÜL

24 200202002 İSMAİL ŞAHİN

25 200202007 MAHMUT YAĞIZ DENİZ

26 200202013 MUHAMMED DURSUN KAYACAN

27 200202015 ALPEREN GÜZELKÜÇÜK

28 200202020 EMİRHAN SABAN

29 200202021 MEHMET YILDIRIM

30 200202024 ÖZCAN İLHAN

31 200202027 SÜLEYMAN YURT

32 200202028 OSMAN ÇAĞATAY TAŞPINAR

33 200202030 YASİN KÖSE

34 200202032 İREM DOGAN

35 200202033 CENGİZ HAN ÖZDEMİR

36 200202034 MEHMET CAN KILIÇ

37 200202035 KÜRŞAT AKSOY

38 200202036 YAREN ÇATALOĞLU

39 200202040 SEDA AKDAŞOĞLU

40 200202041 MUHAMMET HÜSEYİN ÖZÇELİK

41 200202043 DURAN AKIN

42 200202044 ENES GÜNDOĞDU

43 200202045 BATUHAN YILDIRIM

44 200202046 BERKE ERİŞ

45 200202052 KAZIM GEÇİCİ

46 200202055 YILMAZ YAĞIZ ERÇETİN

47 200202056 BUĞRA BAŞKAYA

48 200202058 EMİR GÖÇÜK

49 200202060 MUHAMMET EMİR ÖZSOY

50 200202062 FURKAN KEÇİLİOĞLU

51 200202063 HEDİKA EBRAR TEKİN

52 200202064 SİNAN TAN

53 200202066 CİHANGİR ÖNEY

54 200202068 HALİT YALÇIN YÖNTEM

55 200202092 ZEYNEP SUDE YILMAZ

56 213202001 KEMAL UYAR

57 213202004 TOLGA UYGUR

58 213202012 TAYLAN ÖZGÜR ALTINBULAK

59 213202018 NİLAY MERCAN

60 213202019 FATİH DEMİRDAĞ

61 213202021 HASAN GÜMÜŞ

62 213202022 FURKAN ÖZEN

63 213202024 MÜŞERREF DİLA KAYA

64 213202031 SEFA BOZDEMİR

65 213202033 UMUT UYSAL

66 213202034 AYŞEGÜL KORKUTOĞLU

67 213202038 SEMİH KIVANÇ

68 213202040 DİNEM TAŞDEMİR

69 213202044 MERT MUSTAFA UYGUN

70 213202048 YAŞAR BURAK ÖZGÜL

71 213202049 BEHRAM ATA TÜRKÖZ

72 213202052 MERTCAN AYGÜN

73 213202054 MELİKE CANSU

74 213202057 SILA BULUT

75 213202058 ENES DELİKKAYA

76 213202059 BİLAL BURAK KAMBAK
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SIRA NO Öğrenci No Adı Soyadı Mülakat Yeri Tarih Mülakat Saati
1 213202063 ALİ TOKDEMİR

2 213202065 AHMET TURAN GENÇER

3 213202073 UMUT DOĞAN

4 213202074 MUHİTTİN EMRE VAROL

5 223202073 SEFA BORAN

6 223202075 ÖZCAN ÖZBAŞ

7 223202804 MUHAMMET EMİN KAYHAN

8 223202810 SERHAT YILDIRIMCİ

9 223202811 SÜLEYMAN YALÇINKAYA

10 160250097 MURAT ÇEVİK

11 170250011 MUHAMMET ALİ CERME

12 180250015 MEHMET ALİ ÇAĞIĞAN

13 180250016 ZERENAY SÜMER

14 180250040 BATUHAN LALE

15 180250058 OKAN ÜÇDİREM

16 180250101 FURKAN OĞUZHAN TÜRK

17 190250003 YAHYA AKAY

18 190250007 ÖMER FARUK EROĞLU

19 190250008 KEMAL ULAŞ GÖLPUNAR

20 190250014 EBRAR UTKU TANRIYAKUL

21 190250019 CEM EREN ATEŞ

22 190250020 ABDULSAMED ÜNAL

23 190250033 MUHAMMED OĞUZ GÜVEN

24 190250036 RESUL EKREM KOÇAK

25 190250039 OĞUZHAN DEMİREL

26 190250045 ENES YILMAZ

27 190250046 BURAK CAN EROL

28 190250048 ZİYA YILDIRIM

29 190250051 ALPEREN ÇETİN

30 190250052 HAYDAR TOLGAHAN SAĞLAM

31 190250054 ALTAR KALAYCI

32 190250056 BETÜL SÜMEYYE DOĞRUER

33 190250058 BURAK ÇETİN

34 190250067 HASAN HÜSEYİN YAKAR

35 190250070 SALİH AYDIN

36 200250002 CELAL SAMET SAKAOĞLU

37 200250004 KÜBRA CÖMERT

38 200250007 SİNEM ALTINOK

39 200250008 BORAN KAYA

40 200250010 MURTAZA UMUT ÖZDİZLEKLİ

41 200250013 BORA ALPHAN

42 200250014 OSMAN KAVAK

43 200250016 MUSTAFA BERAT SEYİTOĞLU

44 200250019 MEHMET CAN DEMİR

45 200250020 SAMET AYDIN

46 200250022 SADULLAH BURAK KARABULUT

47 200250023 HAZAL DOĞAN

48 200250031 OĞUZHAN ÇAKMAK

49 200250032 UMUT SAĞ

50 200250033 İSMAİL CAN SÖNMEZ

51 200250036 SAFURE GÜNGÖRMÜŞ

52 200250038 SELİN ÇELİKEL

53 200250039 EMİRCAN YILDIZ

54 200250040 EREN DEMİR

55 200250042 ZEYNEP RANA TÜRKYILMAZ

56 200250047 DURANCAN ÇAKIR

57 200250050 YUSUF AYDEMİR

58 200250055 VOLKAN ÖZTÜRK

59 200250057 HÜSEYİN ALKANAT

60 200250058 MEHMET ADA

61 200250059 RAFET İSPİR

62 200250060 MERT KAAN BOZKURT

63 200250067 EMRE YILDIRIM

64 200250068 ÜMİT CEBECİ

65 200250080 MEHMET YILMAZ

66 213250005 AYSEL BAĞCI

67 213250008 YUNUS EMRE YAKICI

68 213250009 YILDIRIM YÜKSEL

69 213250011 EMİR NADİR ALTINTAŞ

70 213250013 NİZAM BERAT GÜLER

71 213250017 MUHAMMET TAHA KANDEMİROĞLU

72 213250018 İDRİS ANDAŞ

73 213250020 AHMET RAUF ÇİLSAL

74 213250022 İSMAİL METİN

75 213250025 BEYZA GÜL ŞEN

STAJ-2
2.GRUP Mülakat Programı

A-200
10 Eylül 

SALI

09:00

12:45


